
GROUPES "U 16" Saison 2021 / 2022

Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 513620 GUYANCOURT ES 1

0 502858 HOUILLES A.C. 1

0 519112 LIMAY ALJ 1 M

M MONTANT 0 523623 MAUREPAS AS 1

MS MONTANT SUPL. 0 527985 PLAISIROIS F.O. 1

MA MONTANT ADMIN. 0 500634 RAMBOUILLET YVELINES 1 M

D DESCENDANT 0 542459 SARTROUVILLE E.S. 1

DS DESCENDANT SUPL. 0 523263 VERNEUIL S/SEINE US 1

DA DESCENDANT ADMIN. 0 500650 VERSAILLES 78 FC 2

C CHANGEMENT 0 534673 VOISINS F.C. 1

N NOUVEAU

S EQUIPE SUPPRIMEE

Alt Num CLUBS eq Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 527759 BUCHELOISE A.S. 1 M 0 526858 BAILLY NOISY SFC 1

0 513864 CARRIERES S/SEINE US 1 0 511721 BOIS D'ARCY A.S. 1

0 529719 CHANTELOUP LES V. US 1 0 509810 CELLOIS CS 1

0 500416 CHATOU AS 1 0 522563 CHESNAY 78 F.C. LE 1 M

0 549934 CONFLANS F.C. 1 0 500644 CLAYES SS/BOIS U.S.M 1

0 527993 ETANG ST NOM ES 1 M 0 508713 MARLY LE ROI U.S. 1 D

0 517864 GARGENVILLE STADE 1 0 527743 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 1

0 552332 MAISONS-LAFFITTE F.C 1 0 500605 ST CYR AFC 1 M

0 581710 MANTES LA VILLE FC 1 M 0 508864 TRAPPES E.S. 2

0 500411 POISSY AS 2 0 500737 VALLEE 78 F.C. 1

0 545102 VILLENNES ORGEVAL 1 0 500650 VERSAILLES 78 FC 3

0 0 0 0 530264 VIROFLAY U.S.M. 1 M

Alt Num CLUBS eq Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 548862 ANDRESY F.C. 1 M 0 518355 ACHERES C.S. 1 M

0 590152 BREVAL LONGNES F.C. 1 M 0 510192 CROISSY U.S. 1

0 500598 EPONE USBS 1 0 541170 ELANCOURT O.S.C. 1

0 530290 GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 1 0 546972 FOURQUEUX FOOT OMS 1

0 537683 HARDRICOURT US 1 0 502858 HOUILLES A.C. 2

0 500731 MAULOISE U.S. 1 0 541004 HOUILLES S.O. 1

0 552329 MAURECOURT F.C. 1 0 527093 MONTESSON U.S. 1

0 550641 MUREAUX O.F.C. LES 2 0 500411 POISSY AS 3 M

0 517863 VAUXOISE ES 1 MA 0 550196 ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 1

0 523263 VERNEUIL S/SEINE US 2 0 500650 VERSAILLES 78 FC 4 M

0 0 2 MS 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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GROUPES "U 16" Saison 2021 / 2022

Alt Num CLUBS eq Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 548796 BUC FOOT AO 1 0 519963 AUBERGENVILLE F.C 1

0 560297 FONTENAY LE FLEURY 1 M 0 522315 ECQUEVILLY ET.S.C. 1

0 542759 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 1 0 526859 JUZIERS F.C. 1 N

0 523623 MAUREPAS AS 2 0 519112 LIMAY ALJ 2

0 513128 NEAUPHLE-PONT. 1 D 0 560384 MAGNANVILLE LIONS 1 N

0 551386 PERRAY FOOT. ES 1 M 0 500731 MAULOISE U.S. 2 N

0 500634 RAMBOUILLET YVELINES 2 0 545527 MEZIERES A.J. 1 N

0 508864 TRAPPES E.S. 3 0 550641 MUREAUX O.F.C. LES 3

0 517482 VELIZY ASC 1 0 518241 ROSNY S/SEINE C.S.M. 1 DL

0 534673 VOISINS F.C. 2 M 0 525514 TRIEL AC 1

0 0 1 0 0 1 D

0 0 0 0 0 0

Alt Num CLUBS eq Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 548862 ANDRESY F.C. 2 0 526858 BAILLY NOISY SFC 2

0 518199 CARRIERES GRESILLONS 1 0 549943 BOUGIVAL FOOT 1

0 530247 CHAMBOURCY ASM 1 0 530247 CHAMBOURCY ASM 2 N

0 500416 CHATOU AS 2 N 0 510192 CROISSY U.S. 1 N

0 549934 CONFLANS F.C. 2 0 560297 FONTENAY LE FLEURY 2 N

0 547666 CONFLANS PATRONAGE 1 N 0 502858 HOUILLES A.C. 4

0 502858 HOUILLES A.C. 3 0 518282 LOUVECIENNES A.S. 1

0 528461 MESNIL LE ROI A.S. 1 0 548767 MAGNY 78 F.C. 2 N

0 527093 MONTESSON U.S. 2 0 508713 MARLY LE ROI U.S. 2

0 542459 SARTROUVILLE E.S. 2 N 0 500585 PECQ US LE 1 D

0 550196 ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 2 0 500650 VERSAILLES 78 FC 5

0 0 0 0 530264 VIROFLAY U.S.M. 2

Alt Num CLUBS eq Alt Num CLUBS eq

0 548796 BUC FOOT AO 2 0 0 0

0 530248 COIGNIERES F.C. 1 0 0 0

0 541170 ELANCOURT O.S.C. 2 0 0 0

0 512131 ESSARTS LE ROI AGS 1 0 0 0

0 513620 GUYANCOURT ES 2 0

0 542759 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 2 N 0

0 548767 MAGNY 78 F.C. 1 D 0

0 520105 MESNIL ST DENIS ASL 1 0

0 527743 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 2 0

0 527985 PLAISIROIS F.O. 2 0

0 525380 VILLEPREUX F.C. 1 N 0

0 531085 YVELINES U.S. 1 0
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